
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BROWSERBUDDY	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Ruien	Luo txn_BZHoExA -$0.01 -$0.01
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ruien	Luo txn_LgHJaO9 $0.01 $0.00
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_lZHBmqe $250.00 $250.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Kirolos	Gerges	Ayad txn_yXHbN2g -$30.00 $220.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Adi txn_nEHBa9Y -$30.00 $190.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_NQHg4nd -$30.00 $160.00
2024-12-12 The	One	with	One	Cent	to	test	Merchant	IDs txn_nEHBaN8 -$0.01 $159.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Arnav txn_zVH2dL7 -$30.00 $129.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_d7HrvmG -$30.00 $99.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_wNH2KRN -$30.00 $69.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Amogh txn_brHXOR7 -$30.00 $39.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	nikos txn_zVH2dBy -$30.00 $9.99
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_4dHM7po $30.00 $39.99
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_GkH8WOM $250.00 $289.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	pawiX25 txn_GkH8WLl -$30.00 $259.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Ahnaf txn_brHX7lJ -$30.00 $229.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_8rH479l -$30.00 $199.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_yXHBY4a -$30.00 $169.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_a8HzMm7 -$30.00 $139.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Ollie txn_66HyAq4 -$30.00 $109.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	tizinia txn_R2HaoMM -$30.00 $79.99
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	habtejay txn_evHJRzJ $30.00 $109.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	tizinia txn_brHXZO7 -$30.00 $79.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Prakhar txn_oyH0K0P -$30.00 $49.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_4dHM5qN -$30.00 $19.99

2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_K9H4ZNE $90.00 $109.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_78Hon8X -$30.00 $79.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Pranav	Behal txn_vgHneYo -$30.00 $49.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Lilia	Dostie txn_9KHgL85 -$30.00 $19.99
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_OXHmgEw $250.00 $269.99
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Faith txn_kWH6VWK -$30.00 $239.99
2024-12-15 Grant	to	Amogh txn_zVH27la -$30.00 $209.99
2024-12-21 Grant	to	Gadi	Coleman txn_brHXJkB -$30.00 $179.99
2024-12-21 TRANSFER	TO	YSWS	-	BROWSERBUDDY txn_R2Hab84 -$0.10 $179.89
2024-12-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	pawiX25 txn_5wHVGab $0.02 $179.91
2024-12-24 Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_EyHYERo -$30.00 $149.91
2024-12-28 Grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_78HoGzb -$30.00 $119.91
2024-12-28 Grant	to	Ben	Smith txn_vgHn5GX -$30.00 $89.91
2024-12-28 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Leo txn_QmHzawK $0.01 $89.92
2024-12-31 Grant	to	Joshua	Wang txn_MNHerR6 -$30.00 $59.92
2024-12-31 Grant	to	DJ_Laser txn_BZHGZOJ -$30.00 $29.92
2024-12-31 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_0eHQNb2 $250.00 $279.92
2024-12-31 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_a8HzeZ2 -$30.00 $249.92
2024-12-31 Grant	to	Adi txn_R2Ha6pg -$30.00 $219.92

WITHDRAWN:	$930.12.	DEPOSITED:	$1,150.04. $219.92



YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


